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VERONA - 02-01-2003 - 06-01-2003

Torneo FE VERONA 0301027B

Luogo VERONA  [Verona - Veneto]
Periodo 02-01-2003 - 06-01-2003

Turni

Tipo
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri DAPIRAN FRANCESCA - 

Partecipanti 48

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

2 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0 M

3 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0 M

36 Agnelli Francesco        ITA LOM BS 2121 0 0 1950 M 106099

6 1N Agostini Guillermo Jose'ITA TRE TN 1867 0 0 1951 M 100678

9 Allegranti Luca          ITA MAR FM 1897 0 0 1962 M 101256

10 Ambrosi Eleonora         ITA VEN VR 2047 0 0 1988 F 101365

46 1N Bighiu Georghe 1816 0 0 M 115857

1 Birens Eric-andre               FRA 2104 0 0 1936 M 607169

14 Bison Beniamino          ITA LOM BG 2197 0 0 1955 M 101657

39 Bonafede Alessandro      ITA VEN TV 2123 0 0 1990 M 106501

13 Capata Ion               ITA LOM CO 2157 0 0 1973 M 101563

24 Carli Carlo              ITA VEN VR 2098 0 0 1958 M 102849

30 CM Cavatorta Fosco          ITA LIG IM 1887 0 0 1944 M 104462

4 Ciampi Vincenzo          ITA LAZ RM 2100 0 0 1955 M 100235

34 Costantini Laura         ITA EMI RN 2056 0 0 1985 F 105846

42 1N De Carolis Maurizio      ITA LAZ RM 1864 0 0 1957 M 107700

44 CM Di Lascio Savino         ITA PUG BA 0 0 1959 M 111299

11 Di Lazzaro Gabriele      ITA ALT BZ 1985 0 0 1944 M 101526

29 1N Di Majo Carlo            ITA LOM MI 1830 0 0 1960 M 103965

37 Farachi Francesco        ITA LOM VA 2092 0 0 1974 M 106249

31 Farina Saverio           ITA LAZ RM 2100 0 0 1956 M 105394

20 Fittante Giuliana        ITA CAL CZ 1758 0 0 1951 F 102277

48 Gatterer Florian         ITA ALT BZ 2120 0 0 1977 M 123865

17 1N Gerstl Karl              ITA ALT BZ 1813 0 0 1954 M 101956

35 Gosio Denis              ITA LOM BS 2152 0 0 1972 M 106098

16 CM Lapenna Antonio          ITA EMI MO 1906 0 0 1990 M 101933

7 CM Maccapan Fabio           ITA VEN VE 1801 0 0 1958 M 100827

12 1N Mainwaring Raymond       ITA VEN VR 1786 0 0 1954 M 101549

22 Moncelli Giorgio         ITA PIE TO 2166 0 0 1950 M 102288

28 Opacic Alexandar         ITA VEN VI 2088 0 0 1977 M 103873

47 CM Paulmichl Martin         ITA ALT BZ 1944 0 0 1968 M 117635

33 Pegoraro Nicola          ITA VEN TV 2077 0 0 1958 M 105675

18 Perich Stefano           ITA LOM BS 1996 0 0 1936 M 102061

45 Petritaj Ferdinant 2000 0 0 M 113418

27 Picco Ruggero            ITA FRI UD 2068 0 0 1962 M 103728

25 Piva Giorgio             SUI VEN PD 2147 0 0 1958 M 1305573 103357

5 Pojer Romeo              ITA TRE TN 2101 0 0 1969 M 100663

26 CM Ravagnani Tiziano        ITA EMI BO 1809 0 0 1955 M 103562

38 Roberti Ignazio          ITA VEN VE 2032 0 0 1957 M 106352

19 Rodighiero Giuseppe      ITA PIE BI 2187 0 0 1959 M 102258

8 1N Schiraldi Mauro          ITA VEN VR 1875 0 0 1951 M 100924

21 Scotti Umberto           ITA PIE TO 2144 0 0 1955 M 102281

41 Shytaj Carlo             ITA PUG BA 2127 0 0 1984 M 107149

43 Solinas Carlo            ITA VEN VE 2083 0 0 1957 M 110297

40 CM Sprea Giuseppe           ITA VEN VR 1966 0 0 1962 M 107142

23 Tomasi Diego             ITA TRE TN 2037 0 0 1960 M 102730

15 1N Vincenzi Marco           ITA EMI MO 1810 0 0 1976 M 101925

32 Waldner Mirko            ITA ALT BZ 2079 0 0 1985 M 105572
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

2 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 M

3 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 M

6 1N Agostini Guillermo Jose'ITA 1867 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1951 M 100678

9 Allegranti Luca          ITA 1897 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1962 M 101256

46 1N Bighiu Georghe 1816 0 0.00 0.00 0 69 0 M 115857

30 CM Cavatorta Fosco          ITA 1887 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1944 M 104462

42 1N De Carolis Maurizio      ITA 1864 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1957 M 107700

29 1N Di Majo Carlo            ITA 1830 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1960 M 103965

20 Fittante Giuliana        ITA 1758 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1951 F 102277

17 1N Gerstl Karl              ITA 1813 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1954 M 101956

16 CM Lapenna Antonio          ITA 1906 0 0.00 0.00 0 75 0 1990 M 101933

7 CM Maccapan Fabio           ITA 1801 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1958 M 100827

12 1N Mainwaring Raymond       ITA 1786 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1954 M 101549

47 CM Paulmichl Martin         ITA 1944 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1968 M 117635

45 Petritaj Ferdinant 2000 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 M 113418

26 CM Ravagnani Tiziano        ITA 1809 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1955 M 103562

8 1N Schiraldi Mauro          ITA 1875 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1951 M 100924

40 CM Sprea Giuseppe           ITA 1966 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1962 M 107142

15 1N Vincenzi Marco           ITA 1810 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1976 M 101925
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